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11 451 783 ?

Okpyr

KBaptupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicOTa MOTONKOB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenkun

Pa3spen

Tun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

https://spb.move.ru/objects/9281061576

M6, MpuMopCKMn painoH

2.7 M

15.2 m*

14.7 »°

41.09 m*
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https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_primorskiy/
https://spb.move.ru/kvartiry/

Ha yauuy
PemoHT
6e3 oToenku

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

na
og coayun
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MpopaeTtca 1 KoMHaTHaa KBapTupa 238 B KK
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